ATMTC ACADBMY

ANYTHING GOES

STUDENT PRODUCTIONS | RAHPARSAL SCHADULR

Rehearsal Thursday, September 12 6:30p- 8:30p
Rehearsal Friday, September 13 5:00p- 7:00p
Rehearsal Sunday, September 15 12:00p- 4:00p
Rehearsal Thursday, September 19 6:30p- 8:30p
Rehearsal Friday, September 20 5:00p- 7:00p
Rehearsal Sunday, September 22 12:00p- 4:00p
Rehearsal Thursday, September 26 6:30p- 8:30p
Rehearsal Friday, September 27 5:00p- 7:00p
Rehearsal Sunday, September 29 12:00p- 4:00p
Rehearsal Thursday, October 3 6:30p- 8:30p
Rehearsal Sunday, October 6 12:00p- 3:00p
Rehearsal Thursday, October 10 6:30p- 8:30p
Rehearsal Sunday, October 13 12:00p- 3:00p
Rehearsal Thursday, October 17 6:30p- 8:30p
Rehearsal Sunday, October 20 12:00p- 3:00p
Rehearsal Thursday, October 24 6:30p- 8:30p
Rehearsal Sunday, October 27 12:00p- 3:00p
No Rehearsal Thursday, October 31 (Halloween) n/a
Rehearsal Sunday, November 3 12:00p- 3:00p
Rehearsal Thursday, November 7 6:30p- 8:30p
Rehearsal Sunday, November 10 (Veteran's Day) 12:00p- 3:00p
Rehearsal Thursday, November 14 6:30p- 8:30p
Rehearsal Sunday, November 17 12:00p- 3:00p
Rehearsal Thursday, November 21 6:30p- 8:30p
Rehearsal Sunday, November 24 12:00p- 6:00p
No Rehearsal Thursday, November 28 (Thanksgiving) n/a
Rehearsal Sunday, December 1 12:00- 6:00p
Tech Rehearsal Monday, December 2 5:00p- 10:30p
Tech Rehearsal Tuesday, December 3 5:00p- 10:30p
Tech Rehearsal/ Photos Wednesday, December 4 5:00p- 10:30p
Performance #1 Thursday, December 5 5:00p call

7:00p SHOW
Performance #2 Friday, December 6 5:00p call

7:00 SHOW
Performance #3 Saturday, December 7 12:00p call

2:00p SHOW
Performance #4 Saturday, December 7 5:00p call

7:00p SHOW




